
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3495184 
 

Licence No.: DRV1522069 
 

Date: December 14, 2025 
Mohawk Park 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF Brady Edward Galliers 

 
 
 
Violation of AGCO rule 25.03 
 
Mr. Galliers did fail to be in the paddock at Mohawk Park on Dec 14, 2025, for Race #7 to drive 
Maloucious within the prescribed time. 
 
Monetary penalty of $100 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
COF9241 - Commission Official 

(Active) - JEFF MINLER 

  
 
 
COB2459 - Commission Official 

(Active) - DONALD 
LAWRENCE 

  
 
 
COC0962 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Larry HUGHES 

 


